
 

 Idaho Medical Home Collaborative 
      

IMHC Workgroup Members 
Name Organization  Email 

Dunn, Scott Family Health Center dunn6@juno.com 
Hettinger, Lisa IDHW hettingl@dhw.idaho.gov  
Brown, Steven  browsd@sarmc.org 
Donovan, Tom   tom.donovan@doi.idaho.gov 
Epperly, Ted MD  ted.epperly@fmridaho.org 
Gray, Beth  grayb@slhs.org 
Klarc, Hilary Pacific Source  hilary.klarc@pacificsource.com 
Martin, Senator Fred  Idaho Legislator  fmartin@senate.idaho.gov 
Patterson, Tom MD  tspatterson@saltzermed.com 
Perkins, Tammy   tammy.perkins@gov.idaho.gov 
Peterman, David MD 

 
david.peterman@phmgidaho.com 

Pouliot, Susie  susie@idmed.org 
Rainey, Richard MD   rrainey@regence.com 
Rich, Kevin MD 

 
kevin.rich@fmridaho.org 

Rusche, Representative John 
 

jrusche@house.idaho.gov 

Santos, Neva 
 

idahoafp@aol.com 

Schmitz, Dave MD  dave.schmitz@fmridaho.org 
Schreiner, Debbie 

 
dschreiner@bcidaho.com 

Self, Dave  david.self@pacificsource.com 
Sheridan, Mary 

 
sheridam@dhw.idaho.com 

Shibata, Gregg 
 

gregg.shibata@regence.com 

Smith, Scott 
 

scott.smith@va.gov 

Tisdale, Larry 
 

ltisdale@teamiha.org 

Wallace, Becki 
 

bwallace@bcidaho.com 

Watts, Karl MD  karlwatt@sarmc.org 
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